Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
MGO-3 SERIES LED HIGH BAY
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.

4000K(80CRI) 5000K(80CRI)
215W High Bay 120-277VAC 30000lm 140lm/W 30000lm 140lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MGO-3-140W27V50KB
F ix ture Type
MGO-3
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
67       67W
97       97W
140     140W
180     180W
215     215W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
B      Black
D      Dark Bronze
W     White
M     With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Backup Battery (Option)
B     Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note: 1. 67W, 97W, 180W and 215W are only for 120-277V.
          2. Emergency Battery is not available for 180W and 215W.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
67 120 0.56
67 208 0.32
67 240 0.28
67 277 0.24
97 120 0.81
97 208 0.47
97 240 0.40
97 277 0.35
140 120 1.17
140 208 0.67
140 240 0.58
140 277 0.51
140 347 0.40
140 480 0.29
180 120 1.50
180 208 0.87
180 240 0.75
180 277 0.65
215 120 1.79
215 208 1.03
215 240 0.90
215 277 0.78
10651
1 930
1
3300